BK: 2019 PG: 2228

Recorded: 7/22/2019 at 8:25:58.0 AM

Pages 1

County Recording Fee: $7.00
lowa E-Filing Fee: $3.00
Combined Fee: $10.00
Revenue Tax:

LISA SMITH RECORDER
Madison County, lowa

Polk County

State of lowa

Director
Hoover Bldg.

Preparer Information
Kraig Paulsen

Des Moines, 1A 50319
(515) 281-3114

Taxpayer Address

ss IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
NOTICE OF TAX LIEN

RESERVED FOR RECORDER

PO Box 10471

After Recording Return To:
lowa Department of Revenue
Hoover State Office Building

Des Moines, |1A 50306-0471

BENOIT,LANCE L

923 S 4TH AVE

WINTERSET, IA 50273-2157

Notice Date: July 19, 2019 County: MADISON

Account
Number

001439395002-01
001439395002-02
001439395002-03
001439395002-04

001439395

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ELIENFRM

Notice of Lien for
Sales/Use/Excise Tax
Sales/Use/Excise Tax
Sales/Use/Excise Tax

Sales/Use/Excise Tax

Date Assessed
March 16, 2012
March 16, 2012
March 16, 2012
March 16, 2012

SSN1: XXX-XX-2081
SSN2:
SSN3:
FEIN:

Reason for Assessment
This billing results from a self audit.
This billing results from a self audit.
This billing results from a self audit.

This billing results from a self audit.

Amount
Assessed

$5,678.92
$5,589.50
$5,517.08
$5,455.01

Total Amount Due: $22,240.51

A

Krafg Paulsen{Birector, lowa Department of Revenue



