BK: 2019 PG: 2228

Recorded: 7/22/2019 at 8:25:58.0 AM

Pages 1

County Recording Fee: \$7.00 Iowa E-Filing Fee: \$3.00 Combined Fee: \$10.00

Revenue Tax:

LISA SMITH RECORDER Madison County, Iowa

State of Iowa Polk County	SS	IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	RESERVED FOR RECORDER	
Preparer Information Kraig Paulsen Director Hoover Bldg. Des Moines, IA 50319 (515) 281-3114			After Recording Return To: lowa Department of Revenue Hoover State Office Building PO Box 10471 Des Moines, IA 50306-0471	
Taxpayer Addre	ess			

BENOIT,LANCE L SSN1: XXX-XX-2081

SSN2: SSN3:

923 S 4TH AVE FEIN:

WINTERSET, IA 50273-2157

Notice Date: July 19, 2019 County: MADISON

Account Number	Notice of Lien for	Date Assessed	Reason for Assessment	Amount Assessed
001439395002-01	Sales/Use/Excise Tax	March 16, 2012	This billing results from a self audit.	\$5,678.92
001439395002-02	Sales/Use/Excise Tax	March 16, 2012	This billing results from a self audit.	\$5,589.50
001439395002-03	Sales/Use/Excise Tax	March 16, 2012	This billing results from a self audit.	\$5,517.08
001439395002-04	Sales/Use/Excise Tax	March 16, 2012	This billing results from a self audit.	\$5,455.01

001439395

ACCOUNT NUMBER



Total Amount Due: \$22,240.51

Kraig Paulsen Director, Iowa Department of Revenue